7:00 P.M.

7:05 P.M.

7:10 P.M.

7:15 P.M.

7:30 P.M.

8:00 P.M.

8:45 P.M.

8:50 P.M.

8:55 P.M,

9:05 P.M.

9:20 P.M.

9:30 P.M.

9:45 P.M.

9:50 P.M.

10:00 P.M.

10:05 P.M.

PLANNING BOARD

TOWN OF NORWELL

Post {fice Bax 295
Marwell, pda

TR E55-301

Regular Meeting Agenda for May 18, 2011

Meetings are held in the Planning Office Rm 112 Town Hall

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Discussion:

Draft Agenda

April 13, 2011 Minutes
April 27, 2011 Minutes

Bills
Change Order Horsley Witten

Chapter 91: 80 Old Meeting House Lane
Genevive Iwaniki Internship

Wildcat Update

ANR: 367 Circuit Street

ANR: 131 Jacobs Lane

Town Meeting

Comprehensive Study for Norwell Center
Economic Development Committee

Board Member Committee Representation Report

Harvest Place Site Walk

s AT

Vacation Schedules i O OF HORMELL : ]

ANR
Pending Litigation " e et
PATRICIA M. ANDERSON




