

PLANNING BOARD TOWN OF NORWELL

Post Office Box 295
Norwell, Massachuseits 02061
(781) 659-8021

Regular Meeting Agenda for May 18, 2011 Meetings are held in the Planning Office Rm 112 Town Hall

7:00 P.M.	Discussion:	Draft Agenda	
7:05 P.M.	Discussion:	April 13, 2011 Minutes April 27, 2011 Minutes	
7:10 P.M.	Discussion:	Bills Change Order Horsley Witten	
7:15 P.M.	Discussion:	Chapter 91: 80 Old Meeting House Lan	ie
7:30 P.M.	Discussion:	Genevive Iwaniki Internship	
8:00 P.M.	Discussion:	Wildcat Update	
8:45 P.M.	Discussion:	ANR: 367 Circuit Street	
8:50 P.M.	Discussion:	ANR: 131 Jacobs Lane	
8:55 P.M.	Discussion:	Town Meeting	
9:05 P.M.	Discussion:	Comprehensive Study for Norwell Center	
9:20 P.M.	Discussion:	Economic Development Committee	
9:30 P.M.	Discussion:	Board Member Committee Representation Report	
9:45 P.M.	Discussion:	Harvest Place Site Walk	
9:50 P.M.	Discussion:	Vacation Schedules	TOWN OF NORWELL
10:00 P.M.	Discussion:	ANR	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -
10:05 P.M.	Discussion:	Pending Litigation	PATRICIA M. ANDERSON